MTP® COMPONENTS
Maximum performance in the smallest space
WIR SORGEN FÜR VERBINDUNG
WE CARE FOR CONNECTION
PRODUCTION LOCATIONS
BIELEFELD, GERMANY
SONNEBERG, GERMANY

Application: Suitable for transmission links up to 100 Gigabit
Construction: 1 multi-connector MTP® on one side,
4 LC-Duplex connector on the other side
LowLoss version: attenuation per Fanout max. 0,35dB
Matrix: 8 fibers
Furcation length: 50cm
Cable diameter multi-connector: 3mm
Cable diameter single-connector: 2mm
Colour: OM4 and OS2 acc. to colour code  DIN VDE 0888
Article-No. Description Connector Fiber type Coding
MTPF08LCOS2-1 MTP®-F/LC 8-fiber patch cable OS2,LSZH yellow, 1m
MTP®-F/ LC-Duplex G657A1 9/125 1:1
MTPF08LCOS2-2 MTP®-F/LC 8-fiber patch cable OS2,LSZH yellow, 2m
MTPF08LCOS2-3 MTP®-F/LC 8-fiber patch cable OS2,LSZH yellow, 3m
MTPF08LCOS2-5 MTP®-F/LC 8-fiber patch cable OS2,LSZH yellow, 5m
MTPF08LCOS2-10 MTP®-F/LC 8-fiber patch cable OS2,LSZH yellow, 10m
MTP®-F/LC 8-fiber patch cable OM4
Article-No. Description Connector Fiber type Coding
MTPF08LCOM4-1 MTP®-F/LC 8-fiber patch cable OM4,LSZH erica-violet, 1m
MTP®-F/ LC-Duplex OM4 50/125 1:1
MTPF08LCOM4-2 MTP®-F/LC 8-fiber patch cable OM4,LSZH erica-violet, 2m
MTPF08LCOM4-3 MTP®-F/LC 8-fiber patch cable OM4,LSZH erica-violet, 3m
MTPF08LCOM4-5 MTP®-F/LC 8-fiber patch cable OM4,LSZH erica-violet, 5m
MTPF08LCOM4-10 MTP®-F/LC 8-fiber patch cable OM4,LSZH erica-violet, 10m
Why 8-fiber?
Due to the design and the parallel optics, the MTP® tran-
sceivers have only 8 transmit and receive units.
For example, for a 100G channel, these are divided into
4x25G channels in the transceiver.
Rx Ch1
Rx Ch2
Rx Ch3
Rx Ch4
Tx Ch4
Tx Ch3
Tx Ch2
Tx Ch1
Ch4 Rx
Ch3 Rx
Ch2 Rx
Ch1 Rx
Ch1 Tx
Ch2 Tx
Ch3 Tx
Ch4 Tx
4 center positions
not used
Tx
1 2 3 4 4 3 2 1
Tx Tx Tx Rx Rx Rx Rx
MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE IN THE SMALLEST SPACE | MTP® COMPONENTS
5
MTP® Harness-cable 12-fiber
Why12-fiber?
12-fiber MTP® cables are used to save space in the distri-
bution of fiber optic lines. This ranges from small server
rooms to data centres.
The fiber route is usually converted from LC transceivers
to MTP® cables and then back to LC.
MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OS2
Application: Suitable for transmission links up to 100 Gigabit
Construction: 1 multi-connector MTP® on one side,
6 LC-Duplex connector on the other side
LowLoss version: attenuation per Fanout max. 0,35dB
Matrix: 12 fibers
Furcation length: 50cm
Cable diameter multi-connector: 3mm
Cable diameter single-connector: 2mm
Colour: OM4 and OS2 acc. to colour code  DIN VDE 0888
Article-No. Description Connector Fiber type Coding
MTPF12LCOS2-1 MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow 1m
MTP®-F/ LC-Duplex G657A1 9/125 1:1
MTPF12LCOS2-2 MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cableOS2,LSZH yellow, 2m
MTPF12LCOS2-3 MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OS2,LSZH yellow, 3m
MTPF12LCOS2-5 MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OS2,LSZH yellow, 5m
MTPF12LCOS2-10 MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OS2,LSZH yellow, 10m
MTP®-F/LC/APC 12-fiber patch cable OS2
Article-No. Description Connector Fiber type Coding
MTPF12LCAPC-1 MTP®-F/LC/APC 12-fiber patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, 1m
MTP®-F/ LC/APC G657A1 9/125 1:1
MTPF12LCAPC-2 MTP®-F/LC/APC 12-fiber patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, 2m
MTPF12LCAPC-3 MTP®-F/LC/APC 12-fiber patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, 3m
MTPF12LCAPC-5 MTP®-F/LC/APC 12-fiber patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, 5m
MTPF12LCAPC-7,5 MTP®-F/LC/APC 12-fiber patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, 7,5m
MTPF12LCAPC-10 MTP®-F/LC/APC 12-fiber patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, 10m
MTPF12LCAPC-15 MTP®-F/LC/APC 12-fiber patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, 15m
MTP® COMPONENTS | MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE IN THE SMALLEST SPACE
6
MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OM4
Article-No. Description Connector Fiber type Coding
MTPF12LCOM4-1 MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OM4,LSZH erica-violet, 1m
MTP®-F/ LC-Duplex OM4 50/125 1:1
MTPF12LCOM4-2 MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OM4,LSZH erica-violet, 2m
MTPF12LCOM4-3 MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OM4,LSZH erica-violet, 3m
MTPF12LCOM4-5 MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OM4,LSZH erica-violet, 5m
MTPF12LCOM4-10 MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OM4,LSZH erica-violet, 10m
MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OM3
Article-No. Description Connector Fiber type Coding
MTPF12LCOM3-1 MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, 1m
MTP®-F/ LC-Duplex OM3 50/125 1:1
MTPF12LCOM3-2 MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, 2m
MTPF12LCOM3-3 MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, 3m
MTPF12LCOM3-5 MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, 5m
MTPF12LCOM3-7,5 MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, 7,5m
MTPF12LCOM3-10 MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, 10m
MTPF12LCOM3-15 MTP®-F/LC 12-fiber patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, 15m
HD Patch panel
Why are LC connectors used?
This is due to the HD (High Density) factor, because of
which many data centres are only equipped on an LC
basis in order to save space. In addition, the design of
the SFP transceivers is only available with LC mating
face.
Hint:
With the 8-fiber matrix harness cables from EFB-
Elektronik, the assignment of the individual chan-
nels from the MTP® cable to the LC connectors is
already assigned accordingly.
MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE IN THE SMALLEST SPACE | MTP® COMPONENTS
7
MTP® Patch cable 12-fiber
MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix Patch cable OS2, Code B
Application: Server to Server- / Switch to Switch connection,
Suitable for transmission links up to 100 Gigabit
Connector manufacturer: US Conec
Matrix: 12 Fibers
Singlemode variant always as APC version
Colour: OM4 erica-violet and OS2 yellow
Article-No. Description Connector Fiber type Coding
MTPF12MTPFOS2-1 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code B, 1m
MTP®-F/ MTP®-F G657A1 9/125 Type B crossed
MTPF12MTPFOS2-2 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code B, 2m
MTPF12MTPFOS2-3 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code B, 3m
MTPF12MTPFOS2-5 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code B, 5m
MTPF12MTPFOS2-7,5 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OS2,LSZH yellow, Code B, 7,5m
MTPF12MTPFOS2-10 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code B, 10m
MTPF12MTPFOS2-15 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OS2,LSZH yellow, Code B, 15m
What is the difference between MTP® Type A
and MTP® Type B cables?
An MTP® type A cable describes an MTP® 1:1 connec-
tion.

40 Gigabit und 100 Gigabit Ethernet transmission link
MTP®/MPO Jumper M/F
Type B
QSFP+ Transceiver
40G / 100G
QSFP+ Transceiver
40G / 100G
MTP®/MPO Jumper M/F
Type A
Cassette MTP®/MTP® Type ACassette MTP®/MTP® Type A
Available lengths: 1m up to 100m
MTP® COMPONENTS | MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE IN THE SMALLEST SPACE
8
MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix Patch cable OM4, Code B
Article-No. Description
MTPF12MTPFOM4-0,5 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code B, 0,5m
MTPF12MTPFOM4-1 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code B, 1m
MTPF12MTPFOM4-2 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code B, 2m
MTPF12MTPFOM4-3 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code B, 3m
MTPF12MTPFOM4-5 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code B, 5m
MTPF12MTPFOM4-7,5 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code B, 7,5m
MTPF12MTPFOM4-10 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code B, 10m
MTPF12MTPFOM4-15 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code B, 15m
MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix Patch cable OM3, Code B
Article-No. Description
MTPF12MTPFOM3-0,5 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3, LSZH aqua, Code B, 0,5m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-1 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3, LSZH aqua, Code B, 1m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-2 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3, LSZH aqua, Code B, 2m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-3 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3, LSZH aqua, Code B, 3m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-5 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3, LSZH aqua, Code B, 5m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-7,5 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3, LSZH aqua, Code B, 7,5m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-10 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3, LSZH aqua, Code B, 10m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-15 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3, LSZH aqua, Code B, 15m
MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix Patch cable OS2, Code A
Article-No. Description
MTPF12MTPFOS2-1-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 1m
MTPF12MTPFOS2-2-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 2m
MTPF12MTPFOS2-3-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 3m
MTPF12MTPFOS2-5-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 5m
MTPF12MTPFOS2-7,5-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 7,5m
MTPF12MTPFOS2-10-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 10m
MTPF12MTPFOS2-15-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 15m
MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix Patch cable OM3, Code A
Article-No. Description
MTPF12MTPFOM3-0,5-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, Code A, 0,5m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-1-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, Code A, 1m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-2-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, Code A, 2m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-3-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, Code A, 3m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-5-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, Code A, 5m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-7,5-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, Code A, 7,5m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-10-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, Code A, 10m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-15-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, Code A, 15m
Connector: MTP®-F/MTP®-F
Fiber type: OM4 50/125
Coding: Type B crossed
Connector: MTP®-F/ MTP®-F

MTPF12MTPFOM3-5 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3, LSZH aqua, Code B, 5m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-7,5 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3, LSZH aqua, Code B, 7,5m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-10 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3, LSZH aqua, Code B, 10m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-15 MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3, LSZH aqua, Code B, 15m
Article-No. Description
MTPF12MTPFOM3-0,5-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, Code A, 0,5m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-1-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, Code A, 1m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-2-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, Code A, 2m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-3-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, Code A, 3m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-5-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, Code A, 5m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-7,5-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, Code A, 7,5m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-10-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, Code A, 10m
MTPF12MTPFOM3-15-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM3,LSZH aqua, Code A, 15m
MTP®-F/MTP®-F 24-fiber matrix Patch cable OS2, Code A
Article-No. Description
MTPF24MTPFOS2-5-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 24-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 5m
MTPF24MTPFOS2-10-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 24-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 10m
MTPF24MTPFOS2-15-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 24-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 15m
MTPF24MTPFOS2-20-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 24-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 20m
MTPF24MTPFOS2-25-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 24-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 25m
MTPF24MTPFOS2-30-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 24-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 30m
MTP®-F/MTP®-F 36-fiber matrix Patch cable OS2, Code A
Article-No. Description
MTPF36MTPFOS2-5-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 36-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 5m
MTPF36MTPFOS2-10-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 36-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 10m
MTPF36MTPFOS2-15-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 36-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 15m
MTPF36MTPFOS2-20-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 36-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 20m
MTPF36MTPFOS2-25-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 36-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 25m
MTPF36MTPFOS2-30-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 36-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 30m
Connector: MTP®-F/ MTP®-F
Fiber type: G657A1 9/125
Coding: Type A 1:1
Connector: MTP®-F/ MTP®-F
Fiber type: G657A1 9/125
Coding: Type A 1:1
MTP®-F/MTP®-F 48-fiber matrix Patch cable OS2, Code A
Article-No. Description
MTPF48MTPFOS2-5-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 48-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 5m
MTPF48MTPFOS2-10-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 48-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 10m
MTPF48MTPFOS2-15-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 48-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 15m
MTPF48MTPFOS2-20-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 48-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 20m
MTPF48MTPFOS2-25-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 48-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 25m
MTPF48MTPFOS2-30-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 48-fiber matrix patch cable OS2, LSZH yellow, Code A, 30m
MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix Patch cable OM4, Code A
Article-No. Description
MTPF12MTPFOM4-1-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 1m
MTPF12MTPFOM4-2-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable ,OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 2m
MTPF12MTPFOM4-3-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 3m
MTPF12MTPFOM4-5-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 5m
MTPF12MTPFOM4-7,5-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 7,5m
MTPF12MTPFOM4-10-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 10m
MTPF12MTPFOM4-15-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 12-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 15m
Connector: MTP®-F/ MTP®-F
Fiber type: G657A1 9/125
Coding: Type A 1:1
Connector:MTP®-F/ MTP®-F
Fiber type: OM4 50/125
Coding: Type A 1:1
MTP® COMPONENTS | MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE IN THE SMALLEST SPACE
10
MTP®-F/MTP®-F 24-fiber matrix Patch cable OM4, Code A
Article-No. Description
MTPF24MTPFOM4-5-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 24-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 5m
MTPF24MTPFOM4-10-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 24-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 10m
MTPF24MTPFOM4-15-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 24-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 15m
MTPF24MTPFOM4-20-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 24-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 20m
MTPF24MTPFOM4-25-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 24-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 25m
MTPF24MTPFOM4-30-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 24-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 30m
MTP®-F/MTP®-F 36-fiber matrix Patch cable OM4, Code A
Article-No. Description
MTPF36MTPFOM4-5-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 36-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 5m
MTPF36MTPFOM4-10-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 36-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 10m
MTPF36MTPFOM4-15-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 36-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 15m
MTPF36MTPFOM4-20-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 36-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 20m
MTPF36MTPFOM4-25-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 36-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 25m
MTPF36MTPFOM4-30-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 36-fiber matrix patch cable  OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 30m
MTP®-F/MTP®-F 48-fiber matrix Patch cable OM4, Code A
Article-No. Description
MTPF48MTPFOM4-5-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 48-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 5m
MTPF48MTPFOM4-10-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 48-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 10m
MTPF48MTPFOM4-15-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 48-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 15m
MTPF48MTPFOM4-20-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 48-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 20m
MTPF48MTPFOM4-25-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 48-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 25m
MTPF48MTPFOM4-30-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 48-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 30m
MTP®-F/MTP®-F 72-fiber matrix Patch cable OM4, Code A
Article-No. Description
MTPF72MTPFOM4-5-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 72-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 5m
MTPF72MTPFOM4-10-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 72-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 10m
MTPF72MTPFOM4-15-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 72-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 15m
MTPF72MTPFOM4-20-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 72-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 20m
MTPF72MTPFOM4-25-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 72-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 25m
MTPF72MTPFOM4-30-A MTP®-F/MTP®-F 72-fiber matrix patch cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, Code A, 30m
Connector: MTP®-F/ MTP®-F
Fiber type: OM4 50/125
Coding: Type A 1:1
Connector: MTP®-F/ MTP®-F

MTPM08LCOM3-1 MTP®-M/LC 8-fiber Fanout Cable OM3, LSZH aqua, 1m MTP®-M/ LC OM3 50/125
Female plug
Male plug
MTP® COMPONENTS | MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE IN THE SMALLEST SPACE
12
MTP® Fanout cable12-fiber
Fanout Cable MTP®-Male/LC/APC 12-fiber OS2
Application: Suitable for transmission links up to 100 Gigabit
Construction: 1 multi-connector MTP® on one side,
12 Single connector on the other side (e.g. LC)
LowLoss version: attenuation per Fanout max. 0,35dB
Matrix: 12 fibers
Cable diameter single-connector: 900µm
Colour: OM4, OM3 and OS2 acc. to colour code  DIN VDE 0888
Article-No. Description Connector Fiber type
MTPM12LCAPC-0,4 MTP®-M/LC/APC 12-fiber Fanout Cable OS2, LSZH yellow, 0,4m MTP®-M/ LC/APC OS2 9/125
MTPM12LCAPC-1 MTP®-M/LC/APC 12-fiber Fanout Cable OS2, LSZH yellow, 1m MTP®-M/ LC/APC OS2 9/125
Fanout Cable MTP®-Male/LC 12-fiber OM4
Article-No. Description Connector Fiber type
MTPM12LCOM4-0,4 MTP®-M/LC 12-fiber Fanout Cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, 0,4m MTP®-M/ LC OM4 50/125
MTPM12LCOM4-1 MTP®-M/LC 12-fiber Fanout Cable OM4, LSZH erica-violet, 1m MTP®-M/ LC OM4 50/125
Fanout Cable MTP®-Male/LC 12-fiber OM3
Article-No. Description Connector Fiber type
MTPM12LCOM3-0,4 MTP®-M/LC 12-fiber Fanout Cable OM3, LSZH aqua, 0,4m MTP®-M/ LC OM3 50/125
MTPM12LCOM3-1 MTP®-M/LC 12-fiber Fanout Cable OM3, LSZH aqua, 1m MTP®-M/ LC OM3 50/125
MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE IN THE SMALLEST SPACE | MTP® COMPONENTS
13
MTP® Adapters
MTP® / MPO Adapter, black, flangeless SC Simplex